Sl Appl No

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ARTS GENERAL - SEATS : 36

1 C05220031 Preshima Prasad

8

2 C05220017
0

3 C05220019
6

4 C05220031
3

5 C05220017
4

6 C05220004
6

7 C05220022
4

8 C05220023
3

9 C05220024
0

10 C05220003
7

11  C05220022
2

12 C05220029
7

SREESHAM S

DIYA NEBU

LIYAMOL GEORGE

DHILSHA K.S

JYOTHI SABU

Nimmy George

AISWARYA KV

AMRITHA SAJIKUMAR

AMRUTHALAKSHMI S

ANJANA S

Anjali M P

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

N.S.S.CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTAYAM)

DoB

05-01-1996

31-10-2001

05-08-2001

21-03-1999

09-10-2001

29-05-2001

02-08-2001

12-07-1999

23-12-1998

30-01-1998

08-04-1999

29-03-2001

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

2819

3075

2978

2925

2880

2878

2867

3025

2909

2907

1264

Total
Marks

3100

3400

3400

3400

3400

3400

3400

3600

3500

3500

1550

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

90.95

90.44

87.59

87.5

86.03

84.71

84.65

84.33

84.03

83.12

83.06

81.55

WGPA Category

General

OBC

General

General

OBC

OBC

General

SC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Appl No
C05220010
6

C05220004
8

C05220020
6

C05220005
1

C05220032
0

C05220029
8

C05220019
2

C05220014
2

C05220015
0

C05220017
2

C05220019
0

C05220033
5

C05220025

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

N.S.S.CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTAYAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

AnoojaO M

K KRISHNA PRAKASH

LAKSHMI P R

S VISHNUMAYA

Aleesha Kuriakose

Amrutha Suresh

POOJA JAYAN

Sreelakshmi Anil

Rehana Susan Thomas

ABHISHEK JOSEPH

ALEENA JOHNSON

George Benny Pathiyil

HARIS K MADHU

DoB

11-02-1998

24-10-2001

20-01-2001

08-01-2001

14-05-1999

02-12-1999

05-05-2001

07-11-1997

24-02-2000

22-09-2001

09-01-2000

05-03-1999

18-01-1998

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

2841

2747

2474

2772

2612

2684

513

2655

2729

Total
Marks

3500

3400

10

10

10

10

3100

3500

3300

3400

650

3400

3500

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA

81.17

80.79

80

80

80

80

79.81

79.21

79.15

78.94

78.92

78.1

77.98

Remarks

Category

OBC

OBC

General

General

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

EWS

General

General

OBC



Sl.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Appl No

2

C05220023
1

C05220002
8

C05220014
9

C05220000
4

C05220018
5

C05220003
9

C05220012
4

C05220028
4

C05220011
5

C05220031
6

C05220016
3

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

N.S.S.CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTAYAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ADITHYA KRISHNA

STELLA SUSAN

SHIBU

ANJANA S NAIR

AJAY VISHNU E J

ANJANA S

RAHAEL MARIAM

KURIAN

MAHESH S

Aswani B Nair

Sreedevi CR

JOHN MATHEW

KARODAN

NANDU NARAYANAN

ARTS OBC - SEATS : 2

DoB

12-10-2001

25-10-2001

02-04-2001

28-12-2000

04-02-2000

21-10-1991

20-05-1994

14-07-2001

26-06-2001

22-04-1999

26-04-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

2651

2619

2597

2574

2329

2319

2542

2310

3048

Total
Marks

3400

3400

3400

3400

3100

3100

3400

3100

4100

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

77.97

77.03

76.38

75.71

75.13

75.01

75

74.81

74.76

74.53

74.34

SC

General

General

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

EWS

SC

General

OBC

Remarks



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

N.S.S.CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTAYAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name

1 C05220020 Sethumol K.S
7

2 C05220026 DEVIKAPH
6

ARTS SC - SEATS : 4

1 C05220026 = SUJITHA SL
2

2 C05220004 VISHNU VIJAYAN
5

3 C05220014 DEVIKAK B
8

4 C05220026 = APARNA CHANDRAN
3

ARTS ST - SEATS : 1

1 C05220011 JAGADEESH LAL
2

ARTS PH - SEATS : 1

1 C05220024 ANCY SAMUEL
4

ARTS EX - SEATS : 2

1 C05220002 VARSHA V NAIR
7

2 C05220006 @ Aravind Mohan
4

DoB

28-03-2002

08-09-1998

17-08-2000

31-05-1999

25-01-2002

04-11-1998

01-02-2000

22-01-1996

24-10-2000

30-12-2000

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

2282

2572

2552

2539

2380

1316

2601

2448

2296

Total
Marks
3100

3500

3500

3600

10

3400

3100

3500

3400

3500

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA

73.61

73.49

72.92

70.53

70

70

42.45

74.32

72

65.6

Category Remarks

OBC Vaniar

OBC Viswakaramas

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

General

(Filled from General waiting list)

EX

EX



Sl.

Appl No

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

N.S.S.CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTAYAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ARTS EWS - SEATS : 5

1

C05220030
8

C05220008
1

C05220023
5

C05220000
9

C05220017
8

ANJALI P
ANJU
RADHAKRISHNAN

LAKSHMI
HARSHAKUMAR

SREEKUTTY H S

ASWIN SURESH

EMPLOYEE - SEATS : 12

1

C05220018
8

C05220027
4

C05220019
5

C05220001
7

C05220017
3

C05220014
4

VINEETH ANTONY K

M

Teena Susan Kuriakose

AMAL HARI

MALAVIKA S

DIYA ALEX

BHAGYA B

DoB

28-12-2000

13-01-2000

13-09-1999

30-03-1999

29-04-2001

16-09-1988

29-01-1988

28-12-1990

23-07-2001

26-09-2000

17-07-2001

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

2056

2046

2031

65

2132

2141

1663

832

2512

2274

2337

Total
Marks

3000

3100

3100

100

3400

3500

2800

1500

3400

3100

3200

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

68.53

66

65.52

65

62.71

61.18

59.39

55.48

73.88

73.35

73.03

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Society

Society

Society

General

General

OBC

Remarks

(Filled from General(Arts) waiting
list)

(Filled from General(Arts) waiting
list)

(Filled from General(Arts) waiting
list)



Sl Appl No
7 C05220029
3

8 C05220029
4

9 C05220014
1

10 C05220029
5

11 C05220002
2

12 C05220018
2

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

N.S.S.CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTAYAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SANDRAK S

GOPIKA MOHAN

SANDRA.S

MARIA MINI ELDHOSE

SREEKUTTAN P V

ALPHY ROSE JOSEPH

DoB

01-06-1999

20-12-1996

03-02-2000

07-04-2000

31-08-1998

09-02-1996

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

2254

2543

6137

Total

Marks

3100

3500

10

10

10

8800

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA

72.71

72.67

70

70

70

69.74

Category

OBC

OBC

General

General

OBC

General

Remarks

(Filled from General(Arts) waiting
list)

(Filled from General(Arts) waiting
list)

(Filled from General(Science)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Science)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Science)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Science)
waiting list)



